



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1544 of 1985

Barjor Singh

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Diwanshu Tiwari, Y.S. Saxena
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 51

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

List before the appropriate bench on 24-04-2026.

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)

April 21, 2026

pks