



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1544 of 1985

Barjor Singh

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Diwanshu Tiwari, Y.S. Saxena
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

Put up this case on 04.05.2026 before appropriate Bench.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

April 24, 2026
P. Pandey